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NAME OF THE

SLNO STUDENT

1. R.Vasudevan

2. S.Vetrimurugan

3. NR.Abinesh

4. G.Rajesh
5. G.Rajesh
6. G.Rajesh

7. N R.Abinesh

8. C.Anandhajothi
9. P.Arinarayanan
10. D.Balaashwin
11. S.Balachandar
12. P.Balamurugan
13. R.Deepak

14.  P.Dharanidharan
15.  T.Dharanivaran
16. MG.Geethapriyan
17. K.Gowtham

18. P.Gowtham

19. M.Joshua daniel

Student Achievements/ Year 2023-2024

COURSE

Student development
program

Student development
program

Workshop

Certified Course

Certified Course

Certified Course

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

TITLE

3D printing using NX

3D printing using NX

Autocad-2D

Nptel-Product design
and Development

Nptel-Product
Engineering & design
Thiking

Basics of
Autocad,solidworks
and T-flex

3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX

3D printing using NX

DATE

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

27/12/2023

July-Aug 2023

Jan-March 2024

07 October 2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023




20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

N.Karthick
B.Kishore

R.Mukesh
S.Muralidharan
S.Nandhakumar
S.Nithiyanandham
R.Omprakash
P.Pugazhendbhi
C.Puvirasan
G.Rajesh
EB.Rithwik
K.Rooban Dharmaraj
D.Sanjay
R.Santhosh kumar
S.saranraj

M.sathish

S.Selvin gino
S.Sridharan
E.Subsah
S.Subramaniyan
V.Sugadev

F.syed Ali

H.Syed Gayaz Basha
H.Syed Rizwan Basha

C.Tamilselvan

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

Student development
program

3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX
3D printing using NX

3D printing using NX

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023




45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

o1.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.
62.
63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

N R.Abinesh
V.Thirumurugan
N.Surendar
M.Stephen raj
S.Naveenkumar
K.Bragadeesh
K.Gokul
M.Kaviyarasan
S.Santhoshkumar
V.Thamizhmurasu
E.Thamizharasan
A.Harish
R.Vignesh
K.Raja

S.Vallarasu
C.A.Paramesh

K.G.Vigneshkumar
E.Jayaprakash
G.Rajesh

D.Sanjay
K.Gowtham
S.Muralidharan
M.Joshua
N.Karthick

G.Rajesh
G.Rajesh

S.sujith

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference
Conference

Conference
Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Book

Presentation

Culturals

EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety

EV Safety
EV Safety

EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety

EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety
EV Safety

EV Safety

Kaalangal Pesum
Kaviyangal

Manufacturing

Tech puzzle

09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023

09 February 2023
09 February 2023

09 February 2023
09 February 2023
09 February 2023

09 February 2023

09 February 2023
09 February 2023

09 February 2023
09 February 2023

04 July 2024
May-June 2023

26/09/2023




72.

13.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

C.Tamilselvan
G.Rajesh

C.Arun
R.Harikrishnan
K.sathishkumar
Mithran
S.Mugunthraj
MT.Naveen
C.Arun
MT.Naveen
B.Suryanarayanan
M.Taha mohammed
A.Akash

R.Harikrishnan

Symposium
Symposium
Symposium
Symposium
Symposium
Symposium
Symposium
Symposium
Symposium
Symposium
Symposium
Symposium
Symposium

Symposium

Brain Hunt
Spark 2k23
Dhumcharadhes
Dhumcharadhes
Dhumcharadhes
Dhumcharadhes
Spark 2k23
Spark 2k23
Techopilla-22
Techopilla-22
Techopilla-22
Techopilla-22
Techopilla-22

Techopilla-22

20/04/2023

20/04/2023

20/04/2023

20/04/2023

20/04/2023

20/04/2023

20/04/2023

20/04/2023

23/09/2022

23/09/2022

23/09/2022

23/09/2022

23/09/2022

23/09/2022




