

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Student Achievements/ Year 2023-2024

SL.NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	COURSE	TITLE	DATE
1.	R.Vasudevan	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
2.	S.Vetrimurugan	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
3.	NR.Abinesh	Workshop	Autocad-2D	27/12/2023
4.	G.Rajesh	Certified Course	Nptel-Product design and Development	July-Aug 2023
5.	G.Rajesh	Certified Course	Nptel-Product Engineering & design Thiking	Jan-March 2024
6.	G.Rajesh	Certified Course	Basics of Autocad, solidworks and T-flex	07 October 2023
7.	N R.Abinesh	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
8.	C.Anandhajothi	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
9.	P.Arinarayanan	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
10.	D.Balaashwin	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
11.	S.Balachandar	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
12.	P.Balamurugan	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
13.	R.Deepak	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
14.	P.Dharanidharan	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
15.	T.Dharanivaran	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
16.	MG.Geethapriyan	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
17.	K.Gowtham	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
18.	P.Gowtham	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
19.	M.Joshua daniel	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

20.	N.Karthick	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
21.	B.Kishore	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
22.	R.Mukesh	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
23.	S.Muralidharan	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
24.	S.Nandhakumar	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
25.	S.Nithiyanandham	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
26.	R.Omprakash	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
27.	P.Pugazhendhi	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
28.	C.Puvirasan	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
29.	G.Rajesh	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
30.	EB.Rithwik	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
31.	K.Rooban Dharmaraj	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
32.	D.Sanjay	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
33.	R.Santhosh kumar	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
34.	S.saranraj	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
35.	M.sathish	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
36.	S.Selvin gino	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
37.	S.Sridharan	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
38.	E.Subsah	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
39.	S.Subramaniyan	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
40.	V.Sugadev	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
41.	F.syed Ali	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
42.	H.Syed Gayaz Basha	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
43.	H.Syed Rizwan Basha	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023
44.	C.Tamilselvan	Student development program	3D printing using NX	07/08/2023 - 17/11/2023

45.	N R.Abinesh	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
46.	V.Thirumurugan	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
47.	N.Surendar	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
48.	M.Stephen raj	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
49.	S.Naveenkumar	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
50.	K.Bragadeesh	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
51.	K.Gokul	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
52.	M.Kaviyarasan	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
53.	S.Santhoshkumar	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
54.	V.Thamizhmurasu	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
55.	E.Thamizharasan	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
56.	A.Harish	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
57.	R.Vignesh	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
58.	K.Raja	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
59.	S.Vallarasu	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
60.	C.A.Paramesh	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
61.	K.G.Vigneshkumar	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
62.	E.Jayaprakash	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
63.	G.Rajesh	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
64.	D.Sanjay	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
65.	K.Gowtham	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
66.	S.Muralidharan	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
67.	M.Joshua	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
68.	N.Karthick	Conference	EV Safety	09 February 2023
69.	G.Rajesh	Book	Kaalangal Pesum Kaviyangal	04 July 2024
70.	G.Rajesh	Presentation	Manufacturing	May-June 2023
71.	S.sujith	Culturals	Tech puzzle	26/09/2023

70	C.T. 11.1	g :	D ' II .	20/04/2022
72.	C.Tamilselvan	Symposium	Brain Hunt	20/04/2023
73.	G.Rajesh	Symposium	Spark 2k23	20/04/2023
74.	C.Arun	Symposium	Dhumcharadhes	20/04/2023
75.	R.Harikrishnan	Symposium	Dhumcharadhes	20/04/2023
76.	K.sathishkumar	Symposium	Dhumcharadhes	20/04/2023
77.	Mithran	Symposium	Dhumcharadhes	20/04/2023
78.	S.Mugunthraj	Symposium	Spark 2k23	20/04/2023
79.	MT.Naveen	Symposium	Spark 2k23	20/04/2023
80.	C.Arun	Symposium	Techopilla-22	23/09/2022
81.	MT.Naveen	Symposium	Techopilla-22	23/09/2022
82.	B.Suryanarayanan	Symposium	Techopilla-22	23/09/2022
83.	M.Taha mohammed	Symposium	Techopilla-22	23/09/2022
84.	A.Akash	Symposium	Techopilla-22	23/09/2022
85.	R.Harikrishnan	Symposium	Techopilla-22	23/09/2022